
International Express Export Tariff 
Documents
Weight (kg) A B C D E F G H I J

0.50                32 34 43 48 52 52 60 62 86 97
1.00                52 56 62 76 80 80 90 93 125 142
1.50                59 66 82 100 103 104 116 123 155 182
2.00                65 72 102 123 127 128 142 152 182 223

Parcel
Weight (kg) A B C D E F G H I J

0.50                36 38 48 54 58 60 70 72 89 103
1.00                56 62 73 86 88 90 102 103 129 154
1.50                61 68 97 111 113 114 132 133 155 204
2.00                66 74 121 135 137 139 162 163 182 254
2.50                72 82 146 159 161 163 192 193 208 305
3.00                77 88 166 184 186 188 222 223 246 355
3.50                94 95 186 208 210 212 252 253 283 406
4.00                100 108 207 232 234 236 282 283 321 456
4.50                106 121 227 256 258 260 312 314 359 507
5.00                112 135 248 281 283 284 342 344 397 557
5.50                117 148 262 299 300 303 362 367 426 608
6.00                122 161 276 318 318 321 382 391 456 658
6.50                128 174 291 336 336 340 402 415 486 708

Currency : AED

6.50                128 174 291 336 336 340 402 415 486 708
7.00                133 187 306 354 354 358 422 438 515 759
7.50                138 201 320 373 372 377 442 462 545 810
8.00                143 214 334 391 390 395 462 486 574 860
8.50                149 227 349 410 408 414 482 510 604 910
9.00                154 240 364 428 426 432 501 533 634 961
9.50                159 253 378 446 444 450 521 557 663 1012

10.00              164 267 392 465 462 469 541 581 693 1062
ADD 0.5Kgs 6 9 10 12 14 14 16 23 28 50

 for Road Freight .

Insurance :  Insurance is charged at 2 % of the Declared Value or a minimum of AED 200/ AWB.

Additional Note: 10% Emirates Post Tax is applicable on all packages less than 31Kg in weight. Fuel surcharge as per fuel index.

 Charges of AED 250 per AWB will be charged in addition to the above Road Rates.

Weight Information:  Chargeable weight will be actual or volumetric weight whichever is higher. Volumetric Weight  will be calculated

 as Length x Width x Height (cms) / 5000 = Volumetric Weight in Kilograms for Express  and Length x Width x Height (cms)/4000

3.30
3.15

Saudi Arabia - Jeddah 400

Qatar 400 3.30 3.15
Kuwait 400 3.30 3.30

3.50 2.75 2.50
Oman 350 1.80 1.70 1.50

Saudi Arabia - Dammam 350 3.00 2.40 2.20
Saudi Arabia - Riyadh 350 3.20 2.90 2.30

SMSA EXPRESS HEAVY WEIGHT TARIFF - BY ROAD
Minimum 101-299 300-999 1000 + 

AEOB/16/GMT

Conditions : SMSA standard terms and Condition of Carriage applies - Refer reverse side of SMSA AWB for a full version.

AEOB/16/GMT

P. O Box 36670, Dubai - United Arab Emirates               Toll Free: 800 SMSA EXP (7672 397)


